Section 8 Payment Standards

(effective 10/01/19 for lease ups
And 11/1/19 for reexaminations)

Jurisdiction 0BR

FMR $785
Taunton $863
E. Taunton

Berkley

Dighton

Norton

FMR $1064
Middleboro  $1170
Lakeville
Bridgewater
Brockton

W. Bridgewater

FMR $794
Somerset $873

FMR $1114
Raynham $1225

FMR $1715
Duxbury $1886
Foxboro

Wareham

W. Wareham

Onset

Buzzards Bay
Holbrook

Randolph

Plainville

Stoughton
Weymouth

1B

$953
$1048

$1160
$1276

$898
$987

$1158
$1273

$1900
$2090

2BR

$1205
$1325

$1528
$1680

$1075
$1182

$1525
$1677

$2311
$2542

3BR

$1543
$1697

$1918
$2109

$1340
$1474

$2099
$2308

$2880
$3168

4 BR 5 BR
$1715  $1972
$1886  $2169
$2240  $2576
$2464  $2833
$1591  $1829
$1750  $2011
$2266  $2605
$2492  $2865
$3131 $3600
$3444 $3960



