Section 8 Payment Standards

(effective 10/01/19 for lease ups And 11/1/19 for reexaminations)

<u>Jurisdiction</u>	<u>0 BR</u>	<u>1 BR</u>	<u>2 BR</u>	<u>3 BR</u>	<u>4 BR</u>	<u>5 BR</u>
FMR Taunton E. Taunton Berkley Dighton Norton	\$785	\$953	\$1205	\$1543	\$1715	\$1972
	\$863	\$1048	\$1325	\$1697	\$1886	\$2169
FMR Middleboro Lakeville Bridgewater Brockton W. Bridgewat	\$1064 \$1170 er	\$1160 \$1276	\$1528 \$1680	\$1918 \$2109	\$2240 \$2464	\$2576 \$2833
FMR	\$794	\$898	\$1075	\$1340	\$1591	\$1829
Somerset	\$873	\$987	\$1182	\$1474	\$1750	\$2011
FMR	\$1114	\$1158	\$1525	\$2099	\$2266	\$2605
Raynham	\$1225	\$1273	\$1677	\$2308	\$2492	\$2865
FMR Duxbury Foxboro Wareham W. Wareham Onset Buzzards Bay Holbrook Randolph Plainville Stoughton Weymouth	\$1715	\$1900	\$2311	\$2880	\$3131	\$3600
	\$1886	\$2090	\$2542	\$3168	\$3444	\$3960